

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR DR. K.ARUL

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 2443/2014
RASALJIT SINGH TH. HIS GPA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PALVINDER KAUR & ORS Respondent(s)

Date : 24/11/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Abhishek Atrey, Adv.
Ms. Anjali Nair, Adv.
Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shubham Bhalla, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Atrey, Adv.
Mr. Subhasish Bhowmick, Adv.
Mr. Ritesh, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned Counsel for Respondent Nos. 1-4 is directed
to provide a copy of counter affidavit to Respondent No. 7.
Await service of notice on Respondent No. 5,6,8,9,12
& 13.
List again on 09.01.2015.

(DR. K. ARUL)
Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Hema Joshi
Date: 2014.11.29
11:35:35 IST
Reason: